L04000088495

(F	Requestor's Name)	
(/	Address)	
(/	Address)	
((City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL	
(I	Business Entity Name)	
(1	Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
memoria in programa appropriate de la compansión de la compansión de la compansión de la compansión de la comp	main, when we present the second seco	
	Office Use Only	
45 to 4. 4	المراجع ومصبحتها والكاملات	



900042824079



11/29/04--01087--001 **125.00

November 24, 2004

Registration Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee FL 32314

To whom it may concern:

I have included an additional copy of the Articles of Organization for Mysko Capital Investments LLC. Please stamp with the filing date and return to my attention at PO Box 451424, Sunrise FL 33345. Thank you in advance.

Sincerely

, ,

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: MY SKO CAPITAL (Name of Limited	INVESTMENTS Liability Company)	LLC	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.			
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:			
JORGE I. CRUZ			
(Name of Person)			
MYSKO CAPITAL	INVESTMENTS irm/Company)	LLC	
PO Box 451424 (Address)			
SUNRISE FL (City/S	33345 State and Zip Code)		
For further information concerning this matter, please call:			
JORGE I. Cpuz at 954, 746-9756			
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Tel	lephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\text{Certificate of Status}\$	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &	
	(additional copy is enclosed)	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399	MAILING AT Registration Se Division of Co P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl	DDRESS: ection rporations	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

<u>c</u>
ted Liability Company is:
51424 33345
gent's Signature:
le)
or the above stated limited cept the appointment as y with the provisions of all all am familiar with and or in Chapter 608; F.S

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):			
The name and address of each Mana	ger or Managing Member is as follows:		
<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:		
MGRM	JORGE I. CRUZ PO BOX 451 424 SUNRISE FL 33345		
MGRM	MARIE CRUZ TO BOX 451424		

(Use attachment if necessary) SEE ATTACHMENT A

NOTE: An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Attachment A to ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE V - Effective Date

The Effective Date for the Limited Liability Company shall be January 1, 2005.

ARTICLE VI - Purpose

The Limited Liability Company may engage in any or all lawful business for which Limited Liability Companies may be incorporated in the State of Florida as approved by the Managing Members.